1962-63 Varsity Statistics

REBOUNDS PER FOULS POINTS

Shots

FREE THROWS

No. FIELD GOALS
Atts.

Games
i v 28

PLAYER, Pos.

Avg.

No.
554
455

Avg. No. Dis.
12.5

No.

350
351

Missed
606 345

Pct.

Made
80
131

Atts.

132
158

Pct.

Made

530 237

19.8

4

1

85
56

72

A47
475
477
500

441

*Mike McCoy, C

19.0

14.6

.829 206

341 162

300

e ) 4!

Rick Barry, F
*Jack Spisak, F

375 134

3

1

8.7
2.8

243

177

816
720
.800
.651
720
750
.500
778
.000

89

109

143

s 28
..28

340 12.1
320

57
75

77
70
119

166

36
80
28

50

153

304
272

*Carl Stavreti, G
*Ken Allén, G .

25 4 114

4.5

172

00
43

120

.28

58

156

47

93
72

.27 142 64 .45]
46

Wayne Beckner, F
Bernie Butts, G .

42 134 53
101

1.8
1.0

3.3

45

42

60

460
413
434
.250
.500

100

25
.27
...20

3.6
3.0
1.4
1.0

28 22
25

57
43

39

52

31

75
53

Larry Kessler, G ..
*Lee Woods, G-C

59

65

13

26

23

13

11 1.2

11

12

9

Charles Holiber, F ...

*Greg Meyer, G . ...

200
1559 557

Team rebounds

Miami Totals
Opponents

2509 89.6
2201

14

490

.738 1363
.678 1351

2151 982 457 739 545
435

.28

78.6

532 30

1155 41.2

441

651

2021 880

.28

*Not returning

24
22
41
27
16
38
15
21
26
22

252

Scores Year-By-Year

1926-27
(Freshman Team)
ART WEBB, Coach

Rollins
YMCA
St. Petersburg YMCA
Havana
Oglethorpe
Stetson
Florida Southern
Florida

W7, L1

1927-28
ART WEBB, Coach

Rollins
Stetson
at Rollins
at Stetson
at Florida Southern
Havana
Volks AC
at Florida
at Sebring AC
Florida Southern
Mi. Beach Canoe Club
Mi. Beach Canoe Club

W L4

1928-29
TOM McCANN, Coach

Rollins
Havana
Ponce de Leon
Miami Beach
Stetson
Agoga
Rollins
Florida Southern
Stetson
Church League All Stars
Turner’s Sport Shop
Turner’s Sport Shop
Florida Southern
Junior C, of C.
Agoga
Junior C. of C.
Redland
City Hall
Turner's Sport Shop

W13, L6

1930-31
ART WEBB, Coach

Turner's Sport Shop
Rollins
Rollins

Florida Southern
Stetson

at Sebring Firemen

at Stetson

at Florida Southern

at Rollins
at Rollins

W3, L7

1931-32
TOM McCANN, Coach

Team played independent teams and

20
1
23
28
26
18
24
o g
45
52
28
37
19
15 24
25
£ 35
2
o
1
42
39
23
18
21
29
9 27
= 50
310 25
3
17
30
23
26
15 39
26 4
12 49
18 50
13 43
19 37
13 37
39 30
20 4
23 42
23 0
b J—
29 716
24
33
28
11
20
36
419 2
41
48
55
57
57
4
3 40
32 40
39 a1
24 38
36 35
35 50
37 a5
40 50
29 37
%
— 7
331
21

1938-39
HART MORRIS, Coach

Havana
Havana
Rollins
Rollins
at Rollins
at Rollins
at Mercer
at Georgia
Jewish Progressive AA,
Atlanta
at Albany, Ga. Blues

W4Ls

1939-40
HART MORRIS, Coach

Stetson
Stetson
Rollins
Rollins
at North Carolina State
at Wake Forest
at Elon
at Florida
at Florida
at Tampa
at Florida Southern
at Rollins
at Rollins
at Stetson
at Stetson
at Florida Southern
*Eastern Air Lines
*Boynton
*Pi Chi
*Freshmen

w8, L12
*—@old Ball Tournament

1940-41
HART MORRIS, Coach

Stetson
Stetson
YMHA
Rollins
Rollins
at Florida Southern
at Rollins
at Stetson
at Stetson
Florida Southern
Florida Southern
Florida
Florida
*Pi Chi
*Shenandoah Presby.
*Freshmen

W10, L6
*—@old Ball Tournament

junior colleges. Won 17, lost 1 and
won South Florida AAU title.




